
Hallenspielplan  Dauelsen, SH BBS 2  ( 609120 )
Neue Schulstrasse
27283   Verden (OT Dauelsen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 15.08.2025 19:00 VE Frauen/
weibl.

TSV Intschede 1 TV Oyten 4 0:0

Fr. 29.08.2025 19:00 VE Frauen/
weibl.

TSV Intschede 1 TSV Morsum 1 0:0

Mo.06.10.2025 18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

HSG Schwanew…irchen 2 II

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Schwanew…euekirchen

HSG Schwanew…irchen 2 II

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Daverden

HSG Schwanew…euekirchen

TSV Daverden

HSG Verden-Aller II

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Daverden

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Daverden

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Schwanew…euekirchen

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Schwanew…irchen 2 II

SG Achim/Baden

HSG Schwanew…euekirchen

HSG Schwanew…irchen 2 II

14:14

7:10

12:6

6:6

14:11

9:8

10:18

11:15

10:7

10:5

Sa. 25.10.2025 14:30 Regionsliga
F

TSV Daverden II TSV Schwarme 21:39

Sa. 01.11.2025 15:30

17:30

Landesliga
wJA

Regionsoberliga
M

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden III

TS Woltmershausen

SG Bremen-Ost II

30:33

25:38

Sa. 15.11.2025 15:30

17:30

Vorrunde
wJC

Vorrunde
mJD

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

MTV Riede

HSG PHOENIX

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 13:15 OL MJC TSV Daverden HSG Verden-Aller 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 15:30

17:30

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Regionsklasse
F

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Stuhr II

0:0

0:0


